
1 西  前  奏  志

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 7 14.16 4.90 9.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 0 -2

5.00 4.90

Composition 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.50 1.75 2.25

9.26

2 山  口  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 4 13.68 5.64 8.64 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1

5 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

7.70 5.64

Composition 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.25 2.00 2.25

8.64

転倒:  -0.60 (3)
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3 末  吉      温

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 3 12.65 4.27 8.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1F!<+1T<< ! 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4.50 4.27

Composition 1.50 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.922.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.00 1.50 2.00

8.38

4 小  林  信  房

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 1 11.81 3.56 8.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 1

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0.920 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.50 3.56

Composition 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

8.25
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5 川  岸  奏  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 5 10.72 4.29 6.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F!< ! 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -4 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo< < F 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

4.80 4.29

Composition 1.50 1.582.00 1.75 1.00

Presentation 1.50 1.421.75 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

6.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 神  谷  未来斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 2 10.15 3.22 7.13 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.40 3.22

Composition 1.50 1.581.75 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

7.13

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / C クラス 男子

第44回 国公立大学フリースケーティング競技会

日程：2024年3月14日(木)～17日(日)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2024.85.3051.1334 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/03/17 13:11 Page 3



7 羽  室  泰  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 6 9.99 2.88 7.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -2 -1

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.00 2.88

Composition 1.50 1.582.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.582.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.75 1.75 1.25

7.11
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